

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1496 of 2024

Jitendra Kumar Sahu **Versus** Satish Kumar Yadav

30.07.2024	Mr. Ishwar Jaiswal, Counsel for the appellant. Issue notice to respondents on IA No.1/2024 (Application for condonation of delay) as per rules. Call for the record. List the matter thereafter. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge

Ajay