

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1496 of 2024****JITENDRA KUMAR SAHU *versus* SATISH KUMAR YADAV and others****Order Sheet**

17.09.2025	Mr. Nitansh Kumar Jaiswal, counsel for the appellant. None for respondents. At the request of Mr. Jaiswal, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	